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0% Gin, Dehydrated Lemon, Tonic 

0% Gin, Lemon, Sugar, Wonderfoam 

0% Gin, Blackberries, Lime

 

Zin Sip 

Zuniper Sour 

Zamble 

Solera Zero Series
HOUSE INFUSED ZERO PROOF GIN 
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10

11

Dr Bucha Kombucha Mocktails

EnglishGarden

Alive & Well 

Hot Tropic

Blueberry Kombucha, Sage, Apple

Ginger Kombucha, Lemon Balm, Pandan

Jalapeños Kombucha, Pineapple, Agave

9

9

9

Coke, Zero Sugar, Sprite, Soda Water, Dry Ginger ale, Ginger beer 
Juice - Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry

5
6

Ginger, Passionfruit, Jalapeños 6

Dr Bucha Kombucha

Non-Alcoholic Beer
State of Play 

Bach Brewing 

0% Hazy Pale

0% Pilsner

10

9

Soft Drink & Juice

NON - ALCOHOLIC



BEER
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The Island ‘Coastal Crisp’ 
State of Play ‘Nectron’
Bach Brewing Pilsner 
Garage Project ‘Fugazi’
Steinlager Light

3

ml % $

Steinlager Classic
Steinlager Pure
Mac’s Gold
The Island ‘Easy'
Waikato Draught
Black Sands 

Lager
Lager
Lager
Lager
Bitter
Pilsner 

Auckland
Auckland
Nelson
Papamoa
Hamilton
Auckland

330
330
330
330
330
330

5.0
5.0
4.0
4.5
4.0
5.0

11
11
11
12
10
12

Apple Cider
Zero Alcohol
Zero Alcohol
Light Ale
Light Lager

Papamoa
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland

330
330
330
330
330

5.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
2.5

11
10
9
11
10

Mt Brewing Mermaids Mirth
Lakeman Brew ‘Taupo Thunder’ 

APA
Pale Ale

Maunganui
Taupo

330
330

6.0
5.7

12
13

Mt Brewing ‘Golden Hour’ 
Garage Project ‘Chipper’
ChinChiller ‘Garden City’

Hazy XPA
Hazy Pale
Hazy Pale
 

Maunganui
Wellington
Christchurch

330
330
330

4.7
5.0
4.5

12
12
14

 
Brave Brewing ‘Tigermilk’   IPA Hastings 330 6.6 14



Aperol, Alpha Domas Fizz, Soda, Fresh Orange
Altos Plata Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Lime
Malfy Gin, Chambord, Lemon Juice 
Malfy Gin, Campari, Vermouth
Malfy Gin, Cherry, Orange , Pineapple
Absolut Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime 
Pisco, Egg White, Lemon Juice
Havana ‘7 Anos’ Rum, Ginger Beer, Lime
Makers Mark Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
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Aperol Spritz
Margarita
Bramble
Negroni
Singapore Sling
Moscow Mule
Pisco Sour
Dark & Stormy
Old Fashioned

4

All Classics $20

Martinis
Gin 
Malfy
Scapegrace 
Island Distillery
Cardrona ’Source'

Italy
Christchurch
Great Barrier Island
Cardrona

20
23
25
25

Vodka
Absolute
Scapegrace
Burnt Hill  
Cardrona 'The Reid'

Sweden
Christchurch
Auckland
Cardrona

20
23
25
28

Make it yours

Dry, wet or Dirty? 

Shaken or Stirred?

Olives,  lemon twist or
pickled onion?

Use a Premium New Zealand Sprit, upgrade for $3
Replace Gin with Scapegrace 'Goldilocks'
Replace Vodka with Cardrona Distillery 'Reid'
Replace Whisky with Thomson distillery or Waitui Single malt
Replace Rum with Honest Co



Gin, Italicus, Genepi, Violet, Hibiscus, Lemon, Whites

Rum, Chinola, Guava, Kaffir, Pineapple, Coconut, Foam 

Tequila, Orange Poitin, Blackberry, Honeycomb, Lime 

Mezcal, Lime, Pinenut Agave, Basil & Peppercorn Tincture

Wasabi Gin, Yuzu Sake, Matcha, Lime, Whites

Tequila, Sage Lillet, Tangelo, Pineapple, Lime, Whites

Gin, Melon, Cucumber, Chilli, Ginger

Donut Bourbon, Butterscotch, Pandan, Ube, Coconut, Egg

San-in Whisky, Calvados, Pear & Cherry Blossom, Sesame

Curried Rum, Averna, Mango, Honey, Green Tea, Coconut

COCKTAIL CREATIONS 
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Flos Potentia

Baby Blue

Costa Norte

Genoese Oaxacan

Green Piccolo

Mi Sueño

Canapé

After Party

Sakura

Lassi*

*Contains Dairy

5

All Creations $21



Riesling
Pinot Gris
Sauvignon Blanc 
Viognier 
Gruner Veltiner  
Arneis
Chardonnay
Chardonnay 
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Tettonica
Rock Ferry
Peregrine

Marlborough
Marlorough 
Central Otago

Unkel ‘Juno’
Palliser Estate
Meltwater
144 Isalnds 
October 30 
Clevedon Vineyard
Beach House
M.A.U Basket Case
 

15
18
23

Reg  Sml  Half 

19
16
14
19
16
16
16
23

12.5
11
9.5
12.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
15.5

45
37.5
32.5
45
37.5
37.5
37.5
55

150ml   100ml   375ml

2022
2023
2022
2023
2020
2022
2021
2021
 

Nelson
Martinborough 
Marlborough
Bay of Islands 

Matakana 
Clevedon
Hawke’s Bay
Marlborough

Pet Nat
Pinot Blanc  
Blanc de Noir

2022
2016
NV

FIZZ

WHITE

120ml

Black Estate 
Coal Pit
Pyramid Valley 
Marathon Downs

Rose-Field Blend
Rose- Pinot Noir
Orange- Pinot Gris
Chilled Red- Pinot

Reg  Sml  Half 

17
15
19
17

11.5
10
12.5
11.5

40
35
45
40

150ml   100ml   375ml

2023
2023
2022
2023

Waipara
North Cantebury
Central Otago
Hawke's Bay

ROSE, ORANGE, CHILLED RED 

FIZZ & WHITE
by the glass

vintages are subject to change
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Solera 
B.wine 
Coal Pit
Heron’s Flight
Hawkes Ridge 
Solera  
Easthope
Cosmo Red
Alpha Domus
Gillman

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Sangiovesse 
Tempranillo 
Syrah 
Syrah
Malbec, Syrah
Merlot, Cab Sav
Cab Franc

Reg  Sml  Half 

16
23
29
25
15
16
24
16
17
28

11
15.5
19.5
16.5
10
11
16
11
11.5
19

37.5
55
70
60
35
37.5
57.5
37.5
40
75

150ml   100ml   375ml

2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2022
2021
2020
2018
2017

Central Otago 
Martinborough
Central Otago 
Matakana
Hawke’s Bay 
Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Matakana

RED

Hawkes Ridge
Prophet’s Rock

12
20

2016
2020

Hawke's Bay
Central Otago

DESSERT 

Viognier’
Pinot Gris

60ml

RED & DESSERT
by the glass

vintages are subject to change



SPARKLING 
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Hunters ‘Mirumiru’
Alpha Domus ‘Cumulus' Blanc de Blanc
Rock Ferry Pinot Blanc Brut
Nautilus Brut
Rock Ferry ‘Blanc de Blanc'
Peregrine ‘Brut’

75
75
90
105
125
135

NV
NV
2020
NV
2016
NV

Marlborough
Hawke’s Bay
Marlborough
Marlborough 
Marlborough
Central Otago

METHOD TRADITIONAL

Alpha Domus ‘Beatrix’ 
Clos Marguerite

70
110

NV
2016

Hawke's Bay
Marlborough

SPARKLING ROSE'

Tettonica 702022 Marlborough

PET NATS

vintages are subject to change

SPARKLING RED
2020 Dancing Petrel ‘Cabernet Franc’ Northland 70



WHITES 
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Chard Farm 
Valli ‘Waitaki Vineyard’ 
Unkel ‘Juno’

65
85
90

2021
2020
2022

Central Otago
North Otago
Nelson

RIESLING

Meltwater  
Matawhero
3sixty2 ‘Barrel Fermented’
White Haven
Schubert
Deep Down ‘Barrel Fermented’
Pyramid Valley Sauvignon +
Foxes Island ‘La Lapine Barrel Fermented’

65
70
70
75
75
80
85
90

2022
2022
2017
2022
2021
2022
2021
2013

Marlborough
Gisborne
Marlborough
Marlborough
Wairarapa
Marlborough
North Canterbury
Marlborough

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Dry
Off Dry
Dry

Palliser Estate 
Greywacke 
Te Kano Estate 
Prophets Rock

75
80
85
95

2023
2021
2022
2021

Martinborough
Marlborough
Central Otago
Central Otago
 

PINOT GRIS

Dry
Off Dry
Dry
Off Dry
 

vintages are subject to change



WHITES 
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Clearview ‘White Caps
Beach House
Chard Farm ‘Closeburn unoaked’
Odyssey ‘Illiad’ 
Escarpment
M.A.U Basket Case
Felton road ‘Bannockburn’
Greywacke 
Batch Winery ‘Thomas’ Legacy’
Matawhero ‘Irwin’
Ata Rangi ‘Masters’ 
Neudorf ‘Moutere’ 
Bell Hill 'Old Weka Pass'

65
75
80
85
100
110
120
130
135
140
185
210
245

2022
2021
2022
2022
2020
2021
2020
2015
2019
2017
2021
2016
2014

Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Central Otago
Gisborne  
Martinborough
Marlborough 
Central Otago
Marlborough
Waiheke Island
Gisborne
Martinborough
Nelson
Canterbury 

CHARDONNAY

Elephant Hill  
Te Kano 'Blanc de Noir'
Clevedon Vineyards
Zephyr
October 30
Maxim Wines
De La Terre ‘Ridge' 
De La Terre 
By Jenny Dobson 
Little Wing 
Hans Herzog
Hans Herzog

65
70
75
75
75
80
85
90
85
95
125
150

2021
2021
2022
2022
2020
2022
2017
2021
2022
2020
2018
2018

Hawke’s Bay
Central Otago
Clevedon
Marlborough
Hawke’s Bay
Hawke's Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay 
Waiheke Island
Marlborough
Marlborough

OTHER WHITES
Pinot Gris Viognier
Pinot Noir
Arneis
Gewurztraminer
Gruner Veltiner
Chenin Blanc
Viognier
Arneis
Fiano 
Marsanne
Verdelho
Marsanne Roussane

vintages are subject to change



ROSE' & NATURAL 
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Weekend Wines ‘Tickled Pink’- Pinot Noir
Terra Sancta- Pinot Noir
Coal Pit- Pinot Noir
By Jenny Dobson ‘Patsy’ -Cabernet Franc
Poverty Bay ‘Le Pont’- Cabernet Franc
Black Estate ‘Treble’ Rose - Field Blend 
La Monzella ‘Amphora’ - Blend

50
65
70
75
80
80
90

2022
2021
2023
2022
2018
2023
2021

Central Otago
Hawke’s Bay
Central Otago
Hawke’s Bay
Gisborne
Waipara 
Marlborough
 

ROSE'

Vandal 'Gonzo Militia'
Libiamo
Pyramid Valley
Marathon Downs
Organised Chaos   

80
80
85
85
90

2021
2020
2022
2023
2023

Marlborough
Gisborne
North Cantebury
Hawke's Bay
Hawke’s Bay

ORANGE, NATURAL, CHILLED RED

Field Blend
Muscat
Orange- Pinot Gris
Chilled Red- Pinor Noir
Chilled Red- Gamay

vintages are subject to change



RED 
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Solera 
3sixty2 ‘Silver’  
Johner
Te Kano 'kin' 
Wairiki Estate ‘The Redeemer’ 
Clos Marguerite  
B.wine 
Black Estate ‘Damsteep’ 
Coal Pit 
Felton Road 
Valli ‘Bendigo Vineyard’ 
Prophet's Rock ' Home Block'
Pyramid Valley ‘Angel Flower’
Chard Farm 'Mason’
Prophet’s Rock ‘Cuvée Aux Antipodes’ 
Bell Hill

75
85
90
90
95
110
110
125
140
145
155
160
170
190
220
360

2022
2019
2021
2020
2020
2019
2021
2020
2020
2021
2020
2022
2020
2017
2019
2014

Central Otago
Marlborough
Wairarapa
Central Otago
Hawke's Bay 
Marlborough 
Martinborough
North Canterbury
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
North Canterbury
Central Otago
Central Otago
Canterbury

PINOT NOIR

vintages are subject to change



RED 
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Heron’s Flight ‘Reserve
Hawkes Ridge
Cosmo Red
The Landing ‘Rosso’
Hans Herzog 
Beach House 
De La Terre 
Brookfield ‘Sundried’ 
De La Terre 

120
65
75
75
140
90
115
70
120

2019
2018
2020
2022
2019
2021
2017
2021
2019

OTHER REDS

Sangiovese 
Tempranillo
Malbec, Syrah
Italian Blend
Blaufrankisch
Montepulciano 
Barbera
Malbec 
Tannat

Matakana
Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Bay Of Plenty
Marlborough
Hawke's Bay
Hawke's Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay



@soleranz 14

Solera 
Stonecroft ‘Serine’ 
Herringbone
Alpha Domus ‘The Barnstormer’
Fromm
Easthope ‘Home Block
October 30
Stonecroft ‘Reserve’ 
Elephant Hill ‘Gimlett’ 
Tantalus ‘Voile’ 
Rod McDonald Wines ‘Trademark’ 
Schubert
Radburnd
Church Road ‘Tom’
Kusuda 

75
80
90
100
110
115
120
140
160
165
180
190
200
280
290

2022
2020
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2019
2013
2016
2016
2019
2019
2015
2019

Hawke's Bay
Hawke's Bay
Hawke's Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Marlborough
Hawke’s Bay
Matakana
Hawke's Bay
Hawke's Bay
Waiheke Bay 
Hawke's Bay
Wairarapa
Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay 
Martinborough

vintages are subject to change

RED 

SYRAH



RED 
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Clearview ‘Cape Kidnapper’
Groves Wines 
Alpha Domus ‘Navigator’ 
Jenny Dobson ‘Francie’ 
The Gabion
Tantalus ‘Evoque’ 
Gillman
Thomas Legacy
Radburnd
Puriri Hills ‘Harmonie’

70
75
80
80
110
160
150
180
200
220

2021
2014
2018
2021
2019
2016
2017
2013
2019
2015

Hawke's Bay
Martinbrough
Hawke's Bay
Hawke's Bay
Matakana
Waiheke Island
Matakana
Waiheke
Hawke’s Bay
Clevedon

BORDEAUX BLENDS

Merlot
Merlot 
Merlot, Cab Sav
Cab Franc
Cab Franc, Merlot
Merlot, Cab, Malbec
Cab Franc
Cab Franc, Merlot
Merlot, Cabernet
Merlot, Cab Franc, Sav

DESSERT 

Hawkes Ridge 
Foxes Island 
Prophet’s Rock 
Pegasus Bay ‘Encore’

70
85
120
120

2016
2016
2020
2016

Late Harvest Viognier
Noble Riesling
Late Harvest Pinot Gris
Noble Viognier

Hawke's Bay
Marlborough
Central Otago
Wairarapa



SPIRITS 
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Absolute 
Scapegrace 
Heresto  
Burnt Hill
Reid Single Malt 'Cardrona Distillery
Wilderken'

11
14
15
15
16
12

Sweden
Christchurch
Christchurch
Auckland
Cardrona
Wait

VODKA

Malfy ‘Original’ 
Malfy ‘Blood Orange’ 
Malfy ‘Rosa’ 
Black Robin ‘Rare’ 
Clarity Dry Gin
Kiwi Spirit Distillery ‘Delightful Garden’ 
Kiwi Spirit Distillery ‘Greenstone Native’
Blush Small Batch Rhubarb Gin 
Twelfth Hour  
The Bond Store ‘Kawakawa’ 
Scapegrace ‘Classic’ 
Little Biddy ‘Classic’ 
Little Biddy ‘Pink’ 
Eliza's Gold 'Manuka & Rosemary'
Cardrona Distillery ‘The Source’ 
Island Gin Distillery ‘Original’ 
Island Gin Distillery ‘Navy Strength 57%’
Scapegrace ‘Goldilocks’ 

11
11
11
12
12
12
12
14
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
16
19

Italy
Italy 
Italy
Tauranga
Tauranga
Golden Bay
Golden Bay 
Auckland
Auckland
Kapiti Coast
Christchurch
Reefton
Reefton
Kaimai Ranges
Cardrona
Great Barrier Island
Great Barrier Island
Christchurch

GIN



SPIRITS 
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Olmeca Reposado 
Altos Plata 
Altos Reposado  
Fortaleza Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Herradura Seleccion Suprema Extra Anejo 
Te Kiwi Blue Agave
Del Maguey ‘Vida’ Mezcal
Del Maguey ‘Crema’ Mezcal
The Lost Explorer Joven 8yo Mezcal
Le Tribute Joven Durango Mezcal

11
12
13
16
19
50
80
14
14
16
22

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Nelson NZ
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico 

TEQUILA / MEZCAL

Havana ‘3 Anos’ 
Havana ‘Especial’ 
Havana ‘7 Anos’  
Millenhall Barrel Age
Honest Drinks Co Spiced’
Ron Zacapa 23

11
11.5
12
13
14
22

Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Tauranga
Auckland
Guatemala

RUM



SPIRITS 
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Jim Beam
Jim Beam ‘Rye’
Makers Mark
Jack Daniels 
The Gospel Straight Rye
Sazerac ‘Rye’ 
Colonel E.H Taylor ‘Small Batch’
William Larue Weller

11
12
12
12
15
16
30
70

USA
USA
USA
USA
Australia
USA
USA
USA

BOURBON 

Chivas Regal ‘12 Year Old’ 
Canadian Club 
Jameson Whiskey
Thomson ‘Rye & Barley’ 
Teeling 'Pot Still' Whiskey
Redbreast 'Single Pot Still'
Chivas Regal ‘Ultis’ 

11
11
11
14
15
16
28

Scotland
Canada 
Ireland 
Dunedin 
Ireland 
Ireland 
Scotland

BLENDED WHISKY

Martell VS
Martell XO

11
28

France
France

COGNAC 



SPIRITS 
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Thomson ‘Peated Malt'
Thomson ‘Manuka'
Glenlivet ‘12 Year Old'
Laphroig ‘10 Year Old’
Scapegrace 'Rise'
Scapegrace 'Chorus'
Scapegrace 'Revenant'
Scapegrace 'Timbre'
Glenmorangie 'Nectar D'Or'
Highland Park ‘12 Year Old’ 
Arran 'Amarone'
Port Charlotte ‘Heavily Peated’ 
Kiwi Spirit Company ‘Waitui’ 
Highland Park ‘Spirit of the Bear’ 
Ardbeg 'Uigeadail'
Mortlach ‘Rare Old’ 
Octomore 13.1 'Super Peated'
The Kurayoshi Pure Malt ‘18 Year Old’ 
The Glenlivet ‘25 Year Old’ 
‘Growing Wings’ 5yo Solera 
'Full Flight' 7yo Solera
‘Growing Wings’ 5yo Pinot Noir Cask
'Full Flight' 7yo Breckinridge Bourbon Barrel
'Full Flight' 7yo Pedro Ximéne sherry Cask
 

14
14
14
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
19
20
22
25
26
30
40
60
30
35
40
45

45

Dunedin
Dunedin
Scotland
Scotland
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Golden Bay
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Japan
Scotland
Cardrona
Cardrona
Cardrona
Cardrona

Cardrona

SINGLE MALT WHISKY 


